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CONDO #: 197

EAST 162 STREET

NYC Digital Tax Map .

0 4.5 9 13.5 182.25
Feet

Legend
Streets
Miscellaneous Text

C Possession Hooks
Boundary Lines

C Lot Face Possession Hooks
Regular
Underwater
Tax Lot Polygon
Condo Number
Tax Block Polygon

26
78

26
98

26
77

26
90

26
68

26
6926
39

26
99

26
962677

Bronx Block: 2690 Inset: 1

Effective Date         : 11-16-2018 15:56:46
End Date                : CurrentEnd Date                : 04-20-2020 11:07:10


